附件1
	单  位
	类  别
	备 注

	
	合  计
	大  米
	面  粉
	菜籽油
	

	储备合计
	16260.65
	13499.21
	2228.28
	533.16
	

	九寨国库
	1850
	1800
	0
	50
	

	马尔康市
	1440.4
	1355.09
	40.1
	45.21
	

	金川县
	1086.48
	1041.38
	41.85
	3.25
	

	小金县
	303.92
	275.89
	0.81
	27.22
	

	阿坝县
	2267.91
	1327.64
	921.77
	18.5
	

	若尔盖县
	924.32
	531.55
	347.57
	45.2
	调入大米7吨，面粉6吨，菜籽油7吨

	红原县
	1108
	711
	317
	80
	

	壤塘县
	1754
	1204
	502
	48
	

	汶川县
	344
	278
	0
	66
	

	理  县
	2581.54
	2563.54
	0
	18
	调入大米1.5吨

	茂  县
	397.29
	326.4
	36.95
	33.94
	

	松潘县
	923.41
	874.55
	17.37
	31.49
	

	九寨沟县
	1051.04
	998.04
	2.86
	50.14
	调入大米191吨

	黑水县
	228.34
	212.13
	0
	16.21
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